Rev. 2/19/19

2019

N.J.S.A. 26:2BB-9
N.P.R.G.O. 2-6.14

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMMITTEE

Ten (10) Members

Mayor, Chief of Police and Superintendent of Schools - Permanent Members
Board of Health Member appointed by the Board of Health - 1-year term

Seven (7) non-permanent members,

appointed by the Mayor requiring Council confirmation — 3-year terms

MEMBERS ADDRESS/PHONE NO.

MAYOR
Michael Giordano Jr.

CHIEF OF POLICE
William G. Parenti

JUVENILE OFFICER
Michael Innella

SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Michelle Vella

BOARD OF HEALTH MEMBER
Lawrence La Ronde

MUNICIPAL COURT JUDGE
John Richardson, Esq.

MAYOR’S APPOINTMENTS
Albert Domizi

Joel Kenderdine

Eric Fowler

Samantha C. Smith

Alicia Carman

Joan L. Graham

Frank DaSilva

Jodi Silverman

Christal Blue

APPT.

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

1/1/19

1/1/19

1/1/19

1/8/18

1/8/18

1/1/19

1/8/18

1/1/19

2/11/19

2/11/19

2/11/19

EXPIRES

1/1/20

1/1/22

1/1/22
1/1/21
1/1/21
1/1/22
1/1/21
1/1/22
1/1/22
1/1/22

1/1/22



Rev. 2/19/19 N.J.S.A. 26:2BB-9
N.P.R.G.O. 2-6.14

Rev. Ursula Cargill, Ph.D 1/8/18 1/1/20

Rev. Kevin Henry 1/1/19 1/1/22

Meetings are held as indicated on the Annual Meeting Notice.



