## <u>2019</u>

## MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMMITTEE

## Ten (10) Members

Mayor, Chief of Police and Superintendent of Schools - Permanent Members Board of Health Member appointed by the Board of Health - 1-year term Seven (7) non-permanent members,

appointed by the Mayor requiring Council confirmation – 3-year terms

MEMBERS MAYOR Michael Giordano Jr.	ADDRESS/PHONE NO.	APPT. Permanent	EXPIRES
CHIEF OF POLICE William G. Parenti		Permanent	
JUVENILE OFFICER Michael Innella			
SUPERINTENDENT OF SO Michelle Vella	CHOOLS	Permanent	
BOARD OF HEALTH MEM Lawrence La Ronde	<u>MBER</u>	1/1/19	1/1/20
MUNICIPAL COURT JUDe John Richardson, Esq.	<u>GE</u>	1/1/19	1/1/22
MAYOR'S APPOINTMEN Albert Domizi	<u>TS</u>	1/1/19	1/1/22
Joel Kenderdine		1/8/18	1/1/21
Eric Fowler		1/8/18	1/1/21
Samantha C. Smith		1/1/19	1/1/22
Alicia Carman		1/8/18	1/1/21
Joan L. Graham		1/1/19	1/1/22
Frank DaSilva		2/11/19	1/1/22
Jodi Silverman		2/11/19	1/1/22
Christal Blue		2/11/19	1/1/22

Rev. 2/19/19		N.J.S.A. 26:2BB-9 N.P.R.G.O. 2-6.14
Rev. Ursula Cargill, Ph.D	1/8/18	1/1/20
Rev. Kevin Henry	1/1/19	1/1/22

Meetings are held as indicated on the Annual Meeting Notice.